North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31336

Division: 12UB 1st EAST?2

Date: sunday, February 9, 2025
Home: 13 (12U) WYSA Explosion Blue

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: 3 Burt GAC 03A

Time: 12:00 PM

Away: 13 (12U) NCF BUR Gold
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

13 (12U) WYSA Explosion Blue

No. Name Goals Misconduct
47 Owen Raynor

50 Jefferson Parrish
51 Jack Beaman
52 Mason Seagroves
54 Jack Price

57 Oliver Mcintosh
62 Jaxson Tripp

63 Holton Turner
65 Daigo Hamada
78 Joseph Jackson
80 Atlas Cobb

87 Jahzekiel Morton

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

c4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

13 (12U) NCF BUR Gold

62
64
66
68
70
72
74
76
78
80
82

Name Goals Misconduct
Easton Vaughn

Romeo Benitez

Omar Casillas Dorantes
Zait Chacon Quevedo
Parker Furgurson
Baxter Johnson
Maddox Jones

Owen Krist

Maddox Litwa

Michael Mazzei

Arian Perez Lopez

Alan Wilson

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




